
LEVER RIFLE/HANDGUN SILHOUETTE  AUGUST 12th,2023AUGUST 12th,2023
LEVER RIFLE SILHOUETTE PISTOL CARTRIDGE

MASTER CLASS ( 35-40 ) MASTER CLASS ( 35-40 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
JIM SNYDER 10 8 8 4 30 MW DAVE BATTERSBY 10 8 9 6 33 MW

JIM SNYDER 6 7 6 7 26 3rd
AAA CLASS ( 29-34 )

AAA CLASS ( 29-34 )
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

KEN BACKHAUS 9 9 2 8 28 1st NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
ERIC HUSS 7 9 6 5 27 2nd ERIC HUSS 9 10 8 8 32 1st

DAVE BATTERSBY 8 9 4 5 26 3rd KEN BACKHAUS 6 8 7 5 26 2nd
JACK ROUSSEL 5 9 2 5 21 KEN DANZ 7 8 6 5 26

JACK ROUSSEL 6 6 7 5 24
AA CLASS ( 22-28 ) STEVE ARETZ 7 7 4 5 23

ED PARKER 5 4 3 1 13
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

MATT WILLEY 7 7 6 7 27 1st AA  CLASS ( 22-28 )
KEN DANZ 6 8 6 6 26 2nd

TONY DIFABRIZIO 9 5 6 5 25 3rd NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
ED PARKER 6 7 5 6 24 DENNIS WERNER 5 5 1 5 16 3rd

DENNIS WERNER 7 9 5 2 23 MATT WILLEY 5 6 0 5 16
STEVE ARETZ 4 6 4 5 19

A CLASS ( 15-21 )
B CLASS ( 0-14 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE DEAN MACKNIGHT 6 7 4 2 19 1st

JOEL WARK 3 2 1 2 8 1st ROSE WARK 3 6 3 4 16 2nd
ROSE WARK 0 2 0 2 4 2nd JOEL WARK 1 2 4 5 12

LONG RANGE PISTOL B CLASS ( 0 - 14 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
MARK SCHADE 7 10 5 6 28 MW JOHN ZEPLIN 4 3 1 3 11

ROBERT VLACICH 6 5 6 7 24 1st
ANDREW GARVINE 6 6 6 2 20 2nd

HUNTER PISTOL

SMALL BORE LEVER RIFLE NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
MARK SCHADE 6 9 7 5 27 MW

MASTER CLASS ( 35-40 ) TONY DIFABRIZIO 3 6 6 5 20 1st
KEN DANZ 3 7 5 5 20 2nd

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
JIM SNYDER 7 8 6 6 27 2nd SMALL BORE HUNTER PISTOL

DAVE BATTERSBY 4 6 6 6 22
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

AAA CLASS ( 29 - 34 ) MARIO MORALES 5 10 6 7 28 MW
KEN DANZ 5 8 7 5 25 1st

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE MARK SCHADE 5 8 6 6 25 2nd
KEN BACKHAUS 6 10 5 10 31 MW ROBERT VLACICH 2 7 1 3 13 3rd

ERIC HUSS 7 8 8 7 30 1st
STEVE ARETZ 8 8 5 5 26 3rd

MARIO MORALES 8 10 3 5 26
JACK ROUSSEL 5 9 5 6 25

KEN DANZ 8 8 5 4 25
TONY DIFABRIZIO 6 9 3 4 22

AA CLASS ( 22-28 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
DENNIS WERNER 5 6 8 5 24 1st

ANDREW GARVINE 3 5 8 3 19 2nd

A CLASS ( 15-21 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
JOEL WARK 4 6 3 3 16
ROSE WARK 2 5 1 3 11

B CLASS ( 0-14 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
JOHN ZEPLIN 4 7 6 2 19 3rd


